958A Series
Available in threaded insert or terminal studs
Metallized Polypropylene
958A Film Capacitors
electrocube.com
Typical Dielectric Characteristic Curves
Features
	 Extended electrode construction

H
(MM)
LS MAX.
(NH)
DU/DT
(V/µS)
IRMS@45°C
@10KHZ (A)
ESR@1.0KHZ
(MΩ)
RTH
(K/W)
500
VOLTAGE
DC
958A-500-125-*A** 125 87 41 25 37 90 0.7 6.8
958A-500-200-*A** 200 87 51 32 25 90 0.8 5.9
958A-500-275-*A** 275 87 65 40 16 85 0.9 5.0
958A-500-350-*B** 350 115 51 32 25 120 0.6 4.1
958A-500-500-*B** 500 115 65 40 26 125 0.7 3.5
600
VOLTAGE
DC
958A-600-100-*A** 100 87 41 25 40 80 0.8 6.8
958A-600-150-*A** 150 87 51 32 27 80 0.9 5.9
958A-600-220-*A** 220 87 65 40 18 75 1.1 5.0
958A-600-300-*B** 300 115 51 32 27 110 0.6 4.1
958A-600-470-*B** 470 115 65 40 18 120 0.7 3.5
700
VOLTAGE
DC
958A-700-100-*A** 100 87 41 25 48 90 0.6 6.8
958A-700-150-*A** 150 87 51 32 32 90 0.7 5.9
958A-700-220-*A** 220 87 65 40 21 85 0.9 5.0
958A-700-250-*B** 250 115 51 32 32 115 0.6 4.1
958A-700-350-*B** 350 115 65 40 21 120 0.7 3.5
800
VOLTAGE
DC
958A-800-68-*A** 68 87 41 25 56 75 0.9 6.8
958A-800-100-*A** 100 87 51 32 37 75 1.0 5.9
958A-800-140-*A** 140 87 65 40 25 70 1.3 5.0
958A-800-200-*B** 200 115 51 32 37 110 0.7 4.1
958A-800-300-*B** 300 115 65 40 25 120 0.8 3.5
900
VOLTAGE
DC
958A-900-68-*A** 68 87 41 25 56 80 0.8 6.8
958A-900-100-*A** 100 87 51 32 37 80 0.9 5.9
958A-900-140-*A** 140 87 65 40 25 75 1.2 5.0
958A-900-200-*B** 200 115 51 32 37 110 0.6 4.1
958A-900-300-*B** 300 115 65 40 25 115 0.7 3.5
1000
VOLTAGE
DC
958A-1000-47-*A** 47 87 41 25 73 70 1.0 6.8
958A-1000-68-*A** 68 87 51 32 49 70 1.2 5.9
958A-1000-100-*A** 100 87 65 40 33 65 1.5 5.0
958A-1000-140-*B** 140 115 51 32 49 105 0.8 4.1
958A-1000-200-*B** 200 115 65 40 33 110 0.9 3.5
CASE
CODE
D
(MM)

H
(MM)
LS MAX.
(NH)
DU/DT
(V/µS)
IRMS@45°C
@10KHZ (A)
ESR@1.0KHZ
(MΩ)
RTH
(K/W)
1100
VOLTAGE
DC
958A-1100-47-*A** 47 87 41 25 73 75 0.9 6.8
958A-1100-68-*A** 68 87 51 32 49 75 1.1 5.9
958A-1100-100-*A** 100 87 65 40 33 70 1.4 5.0
958A-1100-125-*B** 125 115 51 32 49 105 0.7 4.1
958A-1100-180-*B** 180 115 65 40 33 110 0.9 3.5
1200
VOLTAGE
DC
958A-1200-25-*A** 25 87 41 25 90 60 1.2 6.8
958A-1200-35-*A** 35 87 51 32 70 60 1.5 5.9
958A-1200-50-*A** 50 87 65 40 50 55 2.0 5.0
958A-1200-60-*B** 60 115 51 32 70 100 1.0 4.1
958A-1200-80-*B** 80 115 65 40 50 110 1.3 3.5
1500
VOLTAGE
DC
958A-1500-18-*A** 18 87 41 25 113 55 1.2 6.8
958A-1500-25-*A** 25 87 51 32 85 55 1.7 5.9
958A-1500-35-*A** 35 87 65 40 60 50 2.2 5.0
958A-1500-47-*B** 47 115 51 32 85 100 1.1 4.1
958A-1500-68-*B** 68 115 65 40 60 105 1.3 3.5
1800
VOLTAGE
DC
958A-1800-10-*A** 10 87 41 25 175 50 1.5 6.8
958A-1800-15-*A** 15 87 51 32 120 50 2.0 5.9
958A-1800-22-*A** 22 87 65 40 80 45 2.5 5.0
958A-1800-25-*B** 25 115 51 32 120 90 1.4 4.1
958A-1800-35-*B** 35 115 65 40 80 100 1.8 3.5
2000
VOLTAGE
DC
958A-2000-6.8-*A** 6.8 87 41 25 200 50 1.7 6.8
958A-2000-10-*A** 10 87 51 32 150 50 2.3 5.9
958A-2000-15-*A** 15 87 65 40 100 45 2.9 5.0
958A-2000-18-*B** 18 115 51 32 150 90 1.5 4.1
958A-2000-25-*B** 25 115 65 40 100 100 2.0 3.5
Terminal
Stud Style
Insert Terminal
Style